
LOT 7 COUNTRY ACRES S/D.

431-248, 640-174, 642-281, 749-1

26 AV LEGACY VENTURES LLC
7901 4TH STREET NORTH STE 300
ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33702

25-4S-16-03122-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.010 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/04/2023 JS 0.97 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

141,831
2,660
22,500

166,991
0

166,991
0

166,991
166,991

0

167,428

1487/2561 4/06/2023 WD Q I 01 176,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CATHEY DEBORAH RUTH

26 AV LEGACY VENTUR

1435/782 4/05/2021 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE HOLLY M

CATHEY DEBORAH RUTH
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000048672 Roof Replacement 14,400 11/16/2023

HX Base Yr

190 SW BURNETT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,586 122.8437 137.58 218,202 1978 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1566

BAS 72 100 72 6,439

BAS 168 100 168 15,023

BAS 1,326 100 1,326 118,580

FOP 68 30 20 1,789

1,634 1,586 141,831

BAS= W42 BAS= N14 W12 S14 E12$ BAS= W12 S6 E12N6$ S6 W12 S23
E12 FOP= E17 N4 W17 S4$ N4 E42 N25$.
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6
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12
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14

12
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12
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17

4
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 12 144.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

4 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2,660

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 100.00 424.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


